
 2025-2026
7th 8th Co-ed Basketball Practice Schedule

Truckee Donner Recreation and Park District

Team Coach Number

Team 1 Sam Donahue/Jason Flesock 530-414-1097

Team 2 Mark Meyer 530-448-3055

Team 3 Wyatt Pibble 530-913-3183

Team 4 Brendan Burns 917-558-3943

Team 5 Thomas Walker/Myles Vickers 804-310-0215

Team 6 Nick Bartlett 530-828-8389

Highlighted days are TEA's requests for volleyball (starts at 2:30, games at 3pm)

Day Date Place Time Teams

Wednesday Jan. 7 C.R.C. 3:30-4:45 PM 1

Wednesday Jan. 7 C.R.C. 3:30-4:45 PM 3,4

Wednesday Jan. 7 C.R.C. 4:45-6:00 PM 5,6

Wednesday Jan. 7 C.R.C. 4:45-6:00 PM 2

Monday Jan. 12 C.R.C. 3:30-4:45 PM 3

Monday Jan. 12 C.R.C. 4:45-6:00 PM 4

Wednesday Jan. 14 C.R.C. 5:00-6:15 PM 1,5

Wednesday Jan. 14 C.R.C. 5:00-6:15 PM 2,6

Monday Jan. 19 C.R.C. 3:30-4:45 PM 5

Monday Jan. 19 C.R.C. 4:45-6:00 PM 6

Wednesday Jan. 21 C.R.C. 5:00-6:15 PM 2,3

Wednesday Jan. 21 C.R.C. 5:00-6:15 PM 1,4

Monday Jan. 26 C.R.C. 3:30-4:45 PM 1

Monday Jan. 26 C.R.C. 4:45-6:00 PM 2

Wednesday Jan. 28 C.R.C. 5:00-6:15 PM 3,5

Wednesday Jan. 28 C.R.C. 5:00-6:15 PM 4,6

Monday Feb. 2 C.R.C. 3:00 PM Ct 1 3

Monday Feb. 2 C.R.C. 3:00 PM Ct 1 4

Wednesday Feb. 4 C.R.C. 5:00-6:15 PM 1,6

Wednesday Feb. 4 C.R.C. 5:00-6:15 PM 2,5

Wednesday Feb. 11 C.R.C. 3:15 PM CT 2 6

Wednesday Feb. 11 C.R.C. 3:15 PM Ct 1 4,3

Wednesday Feb. 11 C.R.C. 4:30 PM Ct 1 2,1

Wednesday Feb. 11 C.R.C. 4:30 PM Ct 2 5

Wednesday Feb. 18 C.R.C. 3:15 PM CT 2 2

Wednesday Feb. 18 C.R.C. 3:15 PM Ct 1 6,4

Wednesday Feb. 18 C.R.C. 4:30 PM Ct 1 3,5

Wednesday Feb. 18 C.R.C. 4:30 PM Ct 2 1

In case of inclement weather call 550-4419 or check teamsideline.com/truckee


